Words to numbers

1). four hundred and eighty nine thousand, five hundred and  five : 489,505

2). two hundred and sixty three thousand, seven hundred and sixty two : 263,762

3). two hundred and  two thousand, nine hundred and fourteen : 202,914

4). two hundred and thirty nine thousand, seven hundred and ninety four : 239,794

5). seven hundred and thirty eight thousand, eight hundred and twelve : 738,812

6). six hundred and sixty seven thousand, ninety : 667,090

7). two hundred and forty eight thousand, five hundred and fifteen : 248,515

8). six hundred and forty eight thousand, eight hundred and thirty four : 648,834

9). seven hundred and  seven thousand, four hundred and twenty : 707,420

10). five hundred and  one thousand, seven hundred and fifteen : 501,715

11). five hundred and eighty five thousand, five hundred and seventy five : 585,575

12). three hundred and seventy eight thousand, fifty five : 378,055

Answers

1). four hundred and eighty nine thousand, five hundred and  five : 489,505

2). two hundred and sixty three thousand, seven hundred and sixty two : 263,762

3). two hundred and  two thousand, nine hundred and fourteen : 202,914

4). two hundred and thirty nine thousand, seven hundred and ninety four : 239,794

5). seven hundred and thirty eight thousand, eight hundred and twelve : 738,812

6). six hundred and sixty seven thousand, ninety : 667,090

7). two hundred and forty eight thousand, five hundred and fifteen : 248,515

8). six hundred and forty eight thousand, eight hundred and thirty four : 648,834

9). seven hundred and  seven thousand, four hundred and twenty : 707,420

10). five hundred and  one thousand, seven hundred and fifteen : 501,715

11). five hundred and eighty five thousand, five hundred and seventy five : 585,575

12). three hundred and seventy eight thousand, fifty five : 378,055